Year

1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

COLGRAIN CHAMPIONS

Gents Section

Champion

E MacGuire
J B Donaldson
J Sandie

J B Donaldson
A Jones

F Aitken

W Paterson
W Paterson
J B Donaldson
J Sandie

J Munro

W Paterson
J Munro

W Paterson
T Peach

W Paterson
W Paterson
W Cowe

E Hipkin

J B Donaldson
J Sharp

J Sharp

E Hipkin

J O'Brien

E Hipkin

A Parlane

E Hipkin

H Hamill

A Parlane

J Spalding

A Parlane

J Spalding

| Gilchrist

| Gilchrist

| Gilchrist

J Spalding

C McKell

H McGunigel
N McKell

J Spalding

C MclLelland

W J McKechnie

T McGrath
J McLeish
J Spalding
W Dickson
R Cavana
T McGrath
J Murray
R Cavana
J Cavana

J McLeish
R McBride
W L Hamilton
T McGrath
J Spalding
T McGrath
J Cameron
R Cavana
R Cavana
A Sharp

A Sharp

J Spalding
J Spalding
R McBride
JYoung

R Cavana
C McKell

Snr Champion
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

J B Swankie
J O'Brien
D Keith

J Mcllwain
N McKechnie
J Mcllwain
J Fraser

J Mcllwain
J Sharp

J McConnell
R Stewart
H Hamill
W Dawson
J Arroll

R Mair

R Mair

W Dawson
J Rice

W Dawson
A Ingram

J Rice

J Smith

T McGrath
T McGrath
J Morrison
T McGrath
J Spalding
T McGrath
H Ellis

C McKell

J Spalding
J Rice

K Robertson
J Morrison
V Carr

Ladies section

Champion

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Mrs C Burdon
Mrs E MacGuire
Mrs M Donaldson
Mrs M Aitken
Mrs M Aitken
Mrs M Donaldson
Mrs L Munro
Miss M McKinlay
Mrs L Munro
Miss M McKinlay
Mrs J McKechnie
Mrs E O'Brien
Mrs M Moore
Mrs J McKechnie
Mrs M Donaldson
Mrs E O'Brien
Mrs E O'Brien
Mrs M Matheson
Mrs M Parlane
Mrs E O'Brien
Mrs F Steele

Mrs M Matheson
Mrs E O'Brien
Mrs M Graham
Mrs J Dick

Mrs M Parlane
Mrs F Steele

Mrs E McLelland
Mrs M Matheson
Mrs R Nichols
Mrs M Matheson
Mrs M Brown
Mrs H Whiteford
Mrs H Whiteford
Mrs M Mcllwain
Mrs M Matheson
Mrs K Reilly

Mrs K Reilly

Mrs H Whiteford
Ms K McLelland
Mrs L Norval

Ms P Cavana

Ms K McLelland
M Anderson

K Muir

H Whiteford

Ms P Cavana
Mrs E Caldwell
Miss N Sharp
Mrs F Steele

Ms P Cavana
Mrs K Dunbar
Miss N Sharp
Mrs A Shaw

Mrs A Dick

Miss N Sharp
Miss N Sharp
Mrs S Kennon

Snr Champion
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Mrs A McMartin
Mrs A White
Mrs J McConnell
Mrs | Grieve
Mrs M Brown
Mrs M Matheson
Mrs J McConnell
Mrs M Matheson
Mrs M Matheson
Mrs M Brown
Mrs A Dick

Mrs F Steele
Mrs A Dick

Mrs A Dick

Mrs E Caldwell
Mrs E Caldwell
Mrs P Cavana
Mrs M Aitken
Mrs E Caldwell
Mrs H Whiteford
Mrs H Whiteford
Mrs H Whiteford
Mrs F Steele
Mrs A Dick

Mrs E Caldwell
Mrs A Shaw

Mrs S Kennon
Mrs K Dunbar
Mrs A Dick

Male (U25)
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

W Harvey

R Innes

R Innes

A Dickson

D Fagan

S Rice
JYoung

| Brown

C McLelland
D McBride

M Gilchrist

C McLelland
M W McKechnie
M Gilchrist

H Surgenor

R McBride

R McBride

R McBride

R McBride

R McBride

R McBride

J Muir

P Cavana

P Cavana

S Moorhouse
S Mclaughlan
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
P Cavana

P Cavana

not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested

Junior section

Female (U25)
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Miss K McLelland
Miss K Reilly
not contested
Miss S Murray
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
Miss V Ellis
Miss E Norval
Miss S Wilson
Miss N Sharp
Miss N Sharp
Miss L McKechnie
Miss N Sharp
Miss F Moorhouse
Miss N Sharp
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
Miss N Sharp
Miss N Sharp
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested

U16 (Mixed)
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

R Hamill

R Hamill

R Hamill

S Whiteford
not contested
D Brown

D McKillop

A Thomson

R McBride
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
Miss F Moorhouse
Miss J Norval
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested
not contested



